
BETWEEN GOOSE BAY AND: 
RATE/LB
(Taxes Include 15%)

 

BETWEEN NAIN AND:
 

BETWEEN NATUASHISH AND:

BETWEEN HOPEDALE AND:
Makkovik

BETWEEN MAKKOVIK AND:

BETWEEN POSTVILLE AND:

$3.20 
$2.43 
$2.08 
$2.08 
$2.01 
$2.01 

$0.86 
$1.33 
$1.98 
$1.98 
$1.98 

$0.67 
$1.29 
$1.29 
$1.29 

$0.74 
$0.67 
$0.67 

$0.46 
$0.46 

$0.46 

Nain
Natuashish
Hopedale
Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet 

Natuashish
Hopedale
Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet 

Hopedale
Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet

Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet   

Postville
Rigolet   

Rigolet   

EXCESS BAGGAGE FEES
(TWIN OTTER)
E�ective February 9th, 2021


