## **EXCESS BAGGAGE FEES** (TWIN OTTER)

Effective February 9th, 2021



BETWEEN GOOSE BAY AND:	RATE/LB (Taxes Include 15%)
Nain	\$3.20
Natuashish	\$2.43
Hopedale	\$2.08
Makkovik	\$2.08
Postville	\$2.01
Rigolet	\$2.01
BETWEEN NAIN AND:	
Natuashish	\$0.86
Hopedale	\$1.33
Makkovik	\$1.98
Postville	\$1.98
Rigolet	\$1.98
BETWEEN NATUASHISH AND:	
Hopedale	\$0.67
Makkovik	\$1.29
Postville	\$1.29
Rigolet	\$1.29
BETWEEN HOPEDALE AND:	
Makkovik	\$0.74
Postville	\$0.67
Rigolet	\$0.67
BETWEEN MAKKOVIK AND:	
Postville	\$0.46
Rigolet	\$0.46
BETWEEN POSTVILLE AND:	
	¢0.46
Rigolet	\$0.46